Standard FeaturesStandard Features
185
PD
07
-
01
DIAPHRAGM SEALS TYPE  PRESSURE GAUGE
SCREWED PROCESS CONN. MODEL : P710 SERIES

P710 P720
P730
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
186
PD
07
-
01
P711 : SCREWED PROCESS CONNECTION DIAPHRAGM SEAL
P712 : SCREWED PROCESS CONNECTION REMOTE DIAPHRAGM SEAL
P721 : “I” TYPE FLANGE PROCESS CONNECTION DIAPHRAGM SEAL
P722 : “I” TYPE FLANGE PROCESS CONNECTION REMOTE DIAPHRAGM SEAL
P731 : FLAT TYPE FLANGE PROCESS CONNECTION DIAPHRAGM SEAL
P732 : FLAT TYPE FLANGE PROCESS CONNECTION REMOTE DIAPHRAGM SEAL
2AP711 B ED B 052 D 0
GAUGE MODEL AND MOUNTING TYPE
XX : Refer to Gauge Model and Mounting Type Table
A : 304SS & Alloy20
B : 304SS & 316LSS
C : 304SS & Monel
D : 304SS & Hastelloy -C
F : 304SS & Tantalum
G : 304SS & 316LSS + Coating
H : 304SS & 316LSS + Lining
J : 316SS & 316LSS
K : 316SS & Monel
L : 316SS & Hastelloy -C
N : 316SS & Tantalum
P : 316SS & 316LSS + Coating
Q : 316SS & 316LSS + Lining
R : Titanium & Titanium
S : 304SS & Nickel
T : 316SS & Nickel
U : 316SS & Alloy20
XX : Refer to Process Connection Type Table
UNIT
PROCESS CONNECTION TYPE
Refer to Pressure Unit & Range Table
OPTIONS
0 : None
1 : Accessories
7 : Capillary Length 2metre,
Only available with Remote Diaph.Seal
8 : Capillary Length 3metre,
Only available with Remote Diaph.Seal
9 : Capillary Length 6metre,
Only available with Remote Diaph.Seal
RANGE TABLE
Refer to Pressure Unit & Range Table
UNDER FLANGE MATERIAL
A : Alloy20
B : 304SS,Not available with Base Model P711,P712
C : 304LSS
D : 316SS
E : 316LSS
F : Monel
G : Hastelloy -C
H : Titanium
K : Inconel 600
L : 304SS + Coating
M: 304SS + Lining
N : 316SS + Coating
P : 316SS + Lining
Q : 316SS + Lining
T : Teflon
R : Nickel
S : 317SS
V : PVC
W : CPVC
Z : Other
SAMPLE
MODEL